
Description

Quote# 8032820163 dated 10/13/2025
----
E&I CNR-01459

000P49507B
AGRICULTURAL EQUIPMENT

MISC-INST-STDP 75009516/Multifuge
X4R Pro-/EA
----
Customer Ref# 75009516
----
Additional Information:
Multifuge X4R Pro-MD 120 V

000P02078A
AGRICULTURAL ACCESSORIES AND SUPPLIES

P2601470

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

10/31/25

Summus Industries, Inc.
DBA: Summus Industries, Inc
77 Sugar Creek Center Blvd
Ste 420
Sugar Land TX 77478-3688

    11,473.91

     5,421.20

EA

EA

   11,473.9100

    5,421.2000

      1.00

      1.00

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 11/21/25Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 1

Kim Elliott
Agriculture Dept
Agriculture  105
1924 Wilson Dr
SFA Box 13000
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

orders@summusindustries.com

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

  1

  2

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Lacey Bradshaw (936) 4684412

Item

Destination Prepaid

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

911005-24004-773610
911005-24004-773340
911005-24004-773340
911005-24004-773340
150002-24200-773340
150002-24200-773340
150002-24200-773340

      $11,473.91
       $5,421.20

            $.01
         $260.85

       $4,176.54
            $.01
            $.07

20036367Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0085055
Blanket Order:

Male Black Cooperative Purchase



Description

MISC-INST-STDP 75016110 / 75016100
TX-750 Ce/EA
----
Customer Ref# 75016100
----
Additional Information:
75016110 TX-750 Cell Culture Rotor Package Include
75003180 TX-750 Rotor Body,
75003608 Round 750ml
Buckets (set of 4),
75003609 Seal Caps (set of 4),
75003639 Adapters 14X15 ml
Conical (set of 4) and
75003638 Adapters 7X50 ml
Conical (set of 4).

P2601470

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

10/31/25

Summus Industries, Inc.
DBA: Summus Industries, Inc
77 Sugar Creek Center Blvd
Ste 420
Sugar Land TX 77478-3688

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 11/21/25Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 2

Kim Elliott
Agriculture Dept
Agriculture  105
1924 Wilson Dr
SFA Box 13000
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

orders@summusindustries.com

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Lacey Bradshaw (936) 4684412

Item

Destination Prepaid

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

911005-24004-773610
911005-24004-773340
911005-24004-773340
911005-24004-773340
150002-24200-773340
150002-24200-773340
150002-24200-773340

      $11,473.91
       $5,421.20

            $.01
         $260.85

       $4,176.54
            $.01
            $.07

20036367Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0085055
Blanket Order:

Male Black Cooperative Purchase



Description

000P02078A
AGRICULTURAL ACCESSORIES AND SUPPLIES
MISC-INST-STDP 75003710 / Set of 4 adapters
/ EA
----
Customer Ref# 75003710
----
Additional Information:
Set of 4 adapters 1 x 250 ml Nalgene flat or
Set of 4 adapters 1 x 250 ml Corning conical
(Customer has to buy Corning
#430236 with it) or
Set of 4 adapters 1 x 175 / 225 ml
Falcon (BD) conical (customer has to

P2601470

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

10/31/25

Summus Industries, Inc.
DBA: Summus Industries, Inc
77 Sugar Creek Center Blvd
Ste 420
Sugar Land TX 77478-3688

          .01EA          .0100      1.00

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 11/21/25Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 3

Kim Elliott
Agriculture Dept
Agriculture  105
1924 Wilson Dr
SFA Box 13000
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

orders@summusindustries.com

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

  3

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Lacey Bradshaw (936) 4684412

Item

Destination Prepaid

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

911005-24004-773610
911005-24004-773340
911005-24004-773340
911005-24004-773340
150002-24200-773340
150002-24200-773340
150002-24200-773340

      $11,473.91
       $5,421.20

            $.01
         $260.85

       $4,176.54
            $.01
            $.07

20036367Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0085055
Blanket Order:

Male Black Cooperative Purchase



Description

buy + BD# 352090 with it) or
Set of 4 adapters 1 x 200 ml
Nunc conical (customer has to buy +
Nunc #377585 with it) or
Set of 4 adapters 1 x 175 ml
Nalgene conical (customer has to buy
Nalgene #DS2126-0175)

000P02078A
AGRICULTURAL ACCESSORIES AND SUPPLIES
MISC-INST-STDP 75003662 / F14S-6x250 LE Carb/EA
----
Customer Ref# 75003662
----
Additional Information:

P2601470

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

10/31/25

Summus Industries, Inc.
DBA: Summus Industries, Inc
77 Sugar Creek Center Blvd
Ste 420
Sugar Land TX 77478-3688

     4,437.39EA     4,437.3900      1.00

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 11/21/25Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 4

Kim Elliott
Agriculture Dept
Agriculture  105
1924 Wilson Dr
SFA Box 13000
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

orders@summusindustries.com

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

  4

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Lacey Bradshaw (936) 4684412

Item

Destination Prepaid

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

911005-24004-773610
911005-24004-773340
911005-24004-773340
911005-24004-773340
150002-24200-773340
150002-24200-773340
150002-24200-773340

      $11,473.91
       $5,421.20

            $.01
         $260.85

       $4,176.54
            $.01
            $.07

20036367Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0085055
Blanket Order:

Male Black Cooperative Purchase



Description

F14S-6x250 LE Carbon Fiber rotor

000P02078A
AGRICULTURAL ACCESSORIES AND SUPPLIES
MISC-INST-STDP 75003661/F13S - 14x50c
Carb/EA
----
Customer Ref# 75003661
----
Additional Information:
F13S - 14x50c Carbon Fiber rotor

000P02078A
AGRICULTURAL ACCESSORIES AND SUPPLIES
MISC-INST-STDP 75100378/1x15ml CONICAL ADA/EA

P2601470

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

10/31/25

Summus Industries, Inc.
DBA: Summus Industries, Inc
77 Sugar Creek Center Blvd
Ste 420
Sugar Land TX 77478-3688

          .01

          .07

EA

EA

         .0100

         .0100

      1.00

      7.00

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 11/21/25Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:
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Kim Elliott
Agriculture Dept
Agriculture  105
1924 Wilson Dr
SFA Box 13000
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

orders@summusindustries.com

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

  5

  6

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Lacey Bradshaw (936) 4684412

Item

Destination Prepaid

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

911005-24004-773610
911005-24004-773340
911005-24004-773340
911005-24004-773340
150002-24200-773340
150002-24200-773340
150002-24200-773340

      $11,473.91
       $5,421.20

            $.01
         $260.85

       $4,176.54
            $.01
            $.07

20036367Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0085055
Blanket Order:

Male Black Cooperative Purchase



Description

     21,332.59

----
Customer Ref# 75100378
----
Additional Information:
1x15ml CONICAL ADAPTERS (2/PKG)

P2601470

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

10/31/25

Summus Industries, Inc.
DBA: Summus Industries, Inc
77 Sugar Creek Center Blvd
Ste 420
Sugar Land TX 77478-3688

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 11/21/25Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 6

Kim Elliott
Agriculture Dept
Agriculture  105
1924 Wilson Dr
SFA Box 13000
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

orders@summusindustries.com

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

           .00

           .00DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Lacey Bradshaw (936) 4684412

Item

Destination Prepaid

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

911005-24004-773610
911005-24004-773340
911005-24004-773340
911005-24004-773340
150002-24200-773340
150002-24200-773340
150002-24200-773340

      $11,473.91
       $5,421.20

            $.01
         $260.85

       $4,176.54
            $.01
            $.07

20036367Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0085055
Blanket Order:

Male Black Cooperative Purchase


